
FY2019 Amendment No.14

SPONSORS : Commissioner Suffredin APPROVED :
DENIED :

WITHDRAWN :
NO SECOND :
DEFERRED :

SUBSTITUTED :

SOURCE OF FUNDING : Revenue Amendment
IMPACT OF AMENDMENT : $70,000
EXPLANATION OF AMENDMENT : Amendment to increase funding for the President Pro Tempore
BUDGETARY UNIT : 1085 - Fifth District - Office of the County Commissioner

Fund Office Account Description From To Difference
11000 1085 520830 Professional Services - Budget Entry $4,469 $74,469 $70,000

Impersonal Total : $4,469 $74,469 $70,000

COMMENTS:

Page 63 of 68


